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HANDCRAFTED SINCE 1909

The Morgan Motor Company provides a fitting antidote to mass-produced
automotive manufacturing, bringing with it an exceptional mix of traditional
craftsmanship and appropriate modern technology. Famous the world over
for its unique blend of craft, heritage and pure driving experience, the Morgan

Motor Company has been manufacturing quintessentially British vehicles in

Malvern, UK, for more than 110 years. Passed down through generations, the
same craftsmanship skills that were integral during the founding of the Morgan

Motor Company in 1909 are as alive today as they have ever been.



MORGAN PLUS FOUR (MANUAL)

Engine: BMW 2.0-litre TwinPower Turbo in-line four cylinder
Gearbox: Six-speed manual
| Platform: CX-Generation bonded aluminium
,.,,..i: Power: 255 bhp (190 kW)
s T_:"'."" Torque: 258 Ib ft (350 Nim)

Dry weight: 1013 kg

0-62 mph: 5.2 seconds

Top speed: 149 mph (240 kph)
Fuel economy (combined): 39 mpg (7.3 [/100km)
CO, emissions (combined): 165 g/km

MORGAN PLUS FOUR (AUTO)

Engine: BMW 2.0-litre TwinPower Turbo in-line four cylinder
Gearbox: Eight-speed automatic with comfort, sport, sport plus and
manual shift modes

Platform: CX-Generation bonded aluminium
Power: 255 bhp (190 kW)
Torque: 295 b ft (400 Nm)

Dry weight: 1009 kg

0-62 mph: 4.8 seconds

Top speed: 149 mph (240 kph)
Fuel economy (combined): 40 mpg (7.0 /100 km)
CO, emissions (combined): 159 g/km

These figures quoted have been recorded by the manufacturer during tests conducted in accordance with EU legislation.. These figures are provided for comparison purposes only, users may achieve varying figures.
CO, and fuel economy figures may vary according to wheel fitment and optional extras fitted.

PRICE and descriptions are correct at the time of release and are subject to change. All images are for illustrative purposes only. Actual details may vary from market to market and are subject to change without notice. Some vehicles are shown with optional equipment that may not be available in
all markets. Please contact your local Morgan Retailer for availability and prices. Road Fund Licence and First Registration Fee, actual price will be set by the Retailer. Promotions are available for a limited time at participating Retailers only, please contact your local Morgan Retailer to confirm vehicle
availability, current prices and promotions.



LIST PRICE

MODEL LIST PRICE VAT INCL. VAT

Morgan Plus Four Manual £52,495.83 £10,499.17 £62,995.00

Morgan Plus Four Automatic £54,162.50 £10,832.50 £64,995.00




PAINTWORK

WE ONLY USE THE FINEST NATURAL MATERIALS TO CREATE A COCKPIT ENVIRONMENT THAT
REFLECTS YOUR APPRECIATION FOR QUALITY AND DESIGN.

SPORT SOLID COLOURS PRICE

Sport Black Standard
Sport Green Standard
Sport Blue Standard

Sport Ivory Standard



PAINTWORK

CLASSIC SOLID COLOURS

Classic Sport Red

Classic Meteor red

Classic Dove Grey

Classic Dark Grey

Classic Almond Green

Classic Blue

Classic White

Classic Safari Yellow

Classic Lagoon Blue
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PRICE

£834.00

£834.00

£834.00

£834.00

£834.00

£834.00

£834.00

£834.00

£834.00
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PAINTWORK

METALLIC COLOURS

Metallic Black

Metallic Silver

Metallic Dark Silver

Metallic Green

Metallic Ice Blue

Metallic Red

Metallic Graphite

Metallic White Gold

Metallic Alligator Green

Metallic Regal Grey

PRICE

£1,434.00

£1,434.00

£1,434.00

£1,434.00

£1,434.00

£1,434.00

£1,434.00

£1,434.00

£1,434.00

£1,434.00



PAINTWORK

SPECIAL PAINT FINISHES PRICE
Special Solid Colour £1,194.00
Special Metallic Colour £1,794.00
Matte Paint (Surcharge)® £474.00
Two-Tone Paint (Surcharge)® £1,674.00
Three-Stage Pearl Paint £4,194.00
Paint Protection Film £1,134.00
Polished Bonnet and Cowl £8,034.00

(1) Matte paint surcharge is applied in addition to other paint selections
(2) Central body in different colour to wings and front undertray, price in addition to other paint selections
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WHEELS & CALIPERS

MORGAN'S TALENTED TEAM OF ENGINEERS WERE ABLE TO CREATE A VEHICLE THAT IS UNIQUE WITHIN THE
MARKET PLACE THANKS TO ITS MODERN DOUBLE-WISHBONE SUSPENSION AND OPTIONAL, NEW 15" WIRE
WHEEL DESIGN. ALLOY WHEELS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE, IN A CHOICE OF FINISHES.

15" Silver Alloy Wheels 15" Black Alloy Wheels 15" Silver Painted Wire Wheels 15" Black Painted Wire Wheels 15" Polished Wire Wheels

WHEEL OPTIONS FOUR-WHEEL VEHICLE FIVE-WHEEL VEHICLE

15" Silver Alloy Wheels Standard £474.00

15" Black Alloy Wheels £834.00 £1,434.00

15" Silver Painted Wire Wheels £1,194.00 £1,794.00

15” Black Painted Wire Wheels £2,034.00 £2,634.00

15” Polished Wire Wheels £2,394.00 £2,994.00

Polished Centre Wheel Nuts (Wire Wheels Only) Standard Standard

Brass Centre Wheel Nuts (Wire Wheels Only) £234.00 £234.00



WHEELS & CALIPERS

Black Brake Calipers Red Brake Calipers Yellow Brake Calipers
BRAKE CALIPER OPTIONS PRICE
Black Brake Calipers Standard
Red Brake Calipers £594.00

Yellow Brake Calipers £594.00



INTERIOR TEXTILES

ONLY THE FINEST GRADE, BRITISH-SOURCED LEATHER IS USED IN MORGAN VEHICLES. CHOOSE FROM EITHER
PEBBLE GRAIN OR PREMIUM SOFT GRAIN TEXTURES. FURTHER ENHANCE THE INTERIOR OF YOUR VEHICLE WITH
A SELECTION OF CARPET CHOICES.

PEBBLE GRAIN LEATHER PRICE
Pebble Black Standard
Pebble Tan No cost option
Pebble Dark Brown £1,074.00
Pebble Mulberry £1,074.00
Pebble Cotswold Green £1,074.00
Pebble British Green £1,074.00
Pebble Chalk £1,074.00
Pebble Slate £1,074.00
Pebble British Blue £1,074.00
Pebble Biscuit £1,074.00

Pebble Cream £1,074.00




INTERIOR TEXTILES

SOFT GRAIN LEATHER PRICE
Soft Rich Tan £1,554.00
Soft Black £1,554.00
Soft Dark Brown £1,554.00
Soft Deep Red £1,554.00
Soft Ivory £1,554.00
Soft British Racing Green £1,554.00
Soft Dark Blue £1,554.00
Sills and Tunnel Sides in Carpet Standard

Extended Leather Interior

(Sills and Tunnel Sides to Match Leather) £474.00
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INTERIOR TEXTILES

STANDARD WEAVE CARPET

Standard Weave Black

Standard Weave Beige

Standard Weave Blue

Standard Weave Brown

Standard Weave Green

Standard Weave Grey

Standard Weave Maroon

Standard Weave Red

PRICE

Standard

£474.00

£474.00

£474.00

£474.00

£474.00

£474.00

£474.00



INTERIOR TEXTILES

BOX WEAVE CARPET

Box Weave Black

Box Weave Biscuit

Box Weave Blue

Box Weave Brown

Box Weave Dark Grey

Box Weave Green

Box Weave Oatmeal

Box Weave Red

PRICE

£714.00

£714.00

£714.00

£714.00

£714.00

£714.00

£714.00

£714.00



SEAT DETAILS

SEAT DETAILS

Seat Detailing - Horizontal Pleating

Seat Detailing - Quilted Twin Needle Stitch

Seat Detailing - Square Box Stitch

Seat Back Tailoring - Black Satin Composite

Seat Back Tailoring - Leather Wrapped™

Seat Back Tailoring - Body Coloured

Seat Features - Lumber Adjustment

Seat Features - Heated Seats

(1) Leather colour matched to main leather choice

Horizontal Pleating

Quilted Twin Needle Stitch

PRICE

Standard

£714.00

£714.00

Standard

£594.00

£594.00

Standard

£534.00
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Square Box Stitch



SEAT DETAILS

Head Rest Embroidery - Head Rest Embroidery -
Morgan Wings Logo Plus Four Logo

SEAT DETAILS PRICE

Head Rest Embroidery - Morgan Wings Logo £294.00
Head Rest Embroidery - Plus Four £294.00
Head Rest Embroidery - Custom £474.00
Seat Piping - Matched to Main Leather Colour Standard
(G of el san et coour) £594.00
Stitching - Matched to Main Leather Colour Standard
Stitching - Contrast Colour £934.00

(Chosen from threads to match pebble grain leather colours)



DASHBOARD & CENTRE CONSOLE

EVERY MORGAN SPORTS CAR IS BUILT USING RARE SKILLS BY OUR CRAFTS MEN AND WOMEN. CELEBRATE THIS WITH A
CHOICE OF VENEER, EXPERTLY APPLIED TO YOUR DASHBOARD AND TUNNEL TOP.

DASHBOARD TEXTILE GLOSS FINISH MATTE FINISH
Body Coloured Standard N/A

Veneer Walnut £594.00 £714.00

Veneer Tawny £594.00 £714.00

Veneer Natural Ash £594.00 £714.00
Veneer Brown Velvet £594.00 £714.00
Veneer Raven £594.00 £714.00
Veneer Burbinga £594.00 £714.00

Veneer Zebrano £594.00 £714.00




DASHBOARD & CENTRE CONSOLE

CENTRE COLUMN TOP PRICE
Body Coloured Standard
Leather Wrapped - Matched to Main Leather Colour £474.00

GLOSS FINISH MATTE FINISH
_ Veneer Walnut £594.00 £714.00
_ Veneer Tawny £594.00 £714.00
] Veneer Natural £594.00 £714.00
_ Veneer Brown Velvet £594.00 £714.00
_ Veneer Raven £594.00 £714.00
_ Veneer Burbinga £594.00 £714.00
ﬁ Veneer Zebrano £594.00 £714.00
—_—
INTERIOR OPTIONS PRICE
Glove Box with Retaining Net Standard

Crackle Black Finish on Instrument Panel Standard



COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

EVERY MORGAN SPORTS CAR FINELY BALANCES THE USE OF CRAFT AND TECHNOLOGY. THE PLUS FOUR IS NO
EXCEPTION, WITH A RANGE OF FEATURES DESIGNED TO MAKE YOU FEEL AT HOME.

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE PRICE
Air Conditioning £1,194.00
Central Locking Standard
Power Steering Standard
Speaker System with Bluetooth Input and Volume Control £354.00
Puddle Lights £114.00
Footwell Lighting Standard
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COCKPIT

Steering Wheel Centre - Silver

Steering Wheel Centre - Black

Saddle Leather Details - Black

Saddle Leather Details - Dark Brown

Saddle Leather Details - Tan

Sun Visors

INTERIOR DETAILS

Steering Wheel Centre - Silver Steering Wheel Centre - Black

PRICE

Standard

£354.00

Standard

£234.00

£234.00

No cost option




EXTERIOR TEXTILES

FURTHER PERSONALISATION OF YOUR PLUS FOUR IS AVAILABLE VIA A RANGE OF MOHAIR HOOD AND PIPING OPTIONS

EASY-UP HOOD PRICE

Black Mohair Standard
Green Mohair £834.00
Blue Mohair £834.00
Grey Mohair £834.00
Beige Mohair £834.00
Maroon Mohair £834.00

Brown Mohair £834.00




HOOD PIPING

Black Piping

Green Piping

Blue Piping

Grey Piping

Red Piping

Maroon Piping

Sand Piping

Stone Piping

EXTERIOR TEXTILES

PRICE

Standard

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00



WING BEADING

Black Wing Beading

Blue Wing Beading

Cream Wing Beading

Green Wing Beading

Grey Wing Beading

Maroon Wing Beading

Red Wing Beading

Sand Wing Beading

Stone Wing Beading

White Wing Beading

EXTERIOR TEXTILES

PRICE

Standard

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00

£354.00



FINAL FINISHES

Polished Stone Guard Black Stone Guard

FINAL FINISHES

Polished Stone Guard

Black Stone Guard

Polished Grille Mesh

Black Grille Mesh

Bonnet Badges - Union Jack Black

Bonnet Badges - Union Jack Coloured

A-Pillars - Body Colour

Black Accent Pack
(Includes Black Painted A-Pillar, Side-Screen Surrounds and Bonnet Badge)

PRICE

Standard

£354.00

£174.00

£174.00

£84.00

£84.00

Standard

£954.00

Polished Grille Mesh

Black Grille Mesh



ACCESSORIES

Sidescreens Bag - Matched to Hood Colour

Indoor Car Cover

Outdoor Car Cover

Hood Cover - Matched to Hood Colour

Driving Spot Lights

Luggage Rack Pre Equipment Pack

Battery Conditioner

Photographic Build Record

Factory Collection via UK Dealer

Factory Collection via Overseas Dealer

Rest of World Surcharge

(Only applicable to vehicles destined for markets outside of the UK and Europe.

Please consult your Morgan Retailer for further information.)

ACCESSORIES

PRICE

£438.00

£354.00

£354.00

£678.00

£570.00

£60.00

£90.00

£652.00

£1,031.26

£1,491.74

£1,945.75
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AFTERMARKET ACCESSORIES

AFTERMARKET ACCESSORIES

Leather Bonnet Strap in Black, Tan or Dark Brown

Chrome Interior Mirror

Luggage Rack Straps

Leather Suitcase - Black

Leather Suitcase - Tan

Sports Exhaust System

Luggage Rack - Four-Wheel Vehicle without Side Screen Stowage

Luggage Rack - Four-Wheel Vehicle with Side Screen Stowage

Luggage Rack - Five-Wheel Vehicle without Side Screen Stowage

Luggage Rack - Five-Wheel Vehicle with Side Screen Stowage

PRICE

£174.00

£66.29

£210.00

£553.27

£553.27

£1,914.00

£510.00

£570.00

£570.00

£630.00
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

Morgan Motor Company attempts to provide accurate and up to date information within the
Options and Price List. The Morgan Plus Four Options and Price List should be used for guidance
only. Exact specifications, prices, colours and the availability of options may alter from those shown.
Morgan Motor Company reserve the right to make changes to prices, product specifications and
the availability of options at any time without notice. Please always consult your Morgan Dealer for
the most up to date information

Some optional equipment may not be available or homologated for all markets and may be subject
to additional fitting fees. Please contact your Morgan Dealer for availability and prices

All colours, textures and finishes represented in the Morgan Plus Four Options and Price List will
vary in appearance depending upon the device screen, or printer that is being used to view them.
Therefore, exact finishes should be used for guidance only and checked with your Morgan Dealer.
Suitable paint codes are required to produce special paint colours

Actual fees including delivery, registration, Pre-Delivery Inspection and market specific taxation may
be additional to the prices shown on the Morgan Plus Four Options and Price List and will be set
by the supplying Morgan Dealer.

All promotions are subject to availability for a limited time at participating Morgan Dealers only.
Please contact your Morgan Dealer to confirm vehicle availability, current prices and promotions.

The content of the Morgan Plus Four Options and Price List is provided for information purposes
only and is not intended for interpretation as an offer for the sale of any specific goods



